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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16
USBC Certification: 690248

President: Randy Kleindienst rkleindienst@callawaycounty.org
Vice President: Dennis Benney djbenney@outlook.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Gwen Stack gstack75@yahoo.com

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 5 Pin Devils 926 674 83877
2 11 Last Resort 906 694 83782
3 3 Oscar & Ladies 904 696 83065
4 6 Chuckers 898 702 84339
5 1 Storm Chasers 876 724 84584
6 4 Just Don't Give A Split 844 756 84059
7 12 2 Rights & A Wrong 840 760 83394
8 7 Triple Threat 822 778 84333

9 2 Goff It 807 763 80884
10 8 Quit Hoping 768 832 82795
11 9 JAC Kennels 738 862 81689
12 10 Lucky 7 Barber Shop 717 883 81975
13 14 Lickety Split 707 893 81756
14 16 Holy Rollers 703 897 81605
15 15 D Sport Graphics 698 902 81785
16 13 Edward Jones 620 980 81847

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Pin Devils 628 621 594 657 2500 38 <---> Oscar & Ladies 592 629 564 646 2431 12
3-4 Chuckers 705 668 685 721 2779 30 <---> Storm Chasers 741 696 626 637 2700 20
5-6 Last Resort 611 659 604 610 2484 24 <---> Goff It 0 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Just Don't Give A Split 687 662 572 667 2588 19 <---> 2 Rights & A Wrong 632 696 636 643 2607 31
9-10 Triple Threat 693 604 689 603 2589 27 <---> JAC Kennels 611 663 576 711 2561 23

11-12 Quit Hoping 616 715 697 598 2626 36 <---> D Sport Graphics 566 584 611 649 2410 14
13-14 Lickety Split 636 659 651 653 2599 16 <---> Holy Rollers 701 682 690 643 2716 34
15-16 Edward Jones 700 683 676 590 2649 29 <---> Lucky 7 Barber Shop 647 663 690 605 2605 21

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

748 Chuckers 2829 Chuckers 808 2 Rights & A Wrong 2985 Chuckers
722 Triple Threat 2724 Triple Threat 790 JAC Kennels 2980 Goff It
720 Storm Chasers 2597 Storm Chasers 788 Last Resort 2909 Storm Chasers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 85 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Brandon Moyle 1060 Brandon Moyle 323 Norman Forman 1110 Norman Forman

300 Kevin Duncan 991 Chuck Clutts Jr. 316 Colton Carrier 1105 Colton Carrier
300 Chuck Clutts Jr. 987 Kevin Duncan 312 John Ogden 1090 Ryan Sefrit
300 Mike Heinaman

Women 267 Tara Carmichael 919 April Clutts 293 Tara Carmichael 1040 Terry Davenport
257 Krista Duncan 902 Tara Carmichael 292 Krista Duncan 1019 April Clutts
254 Nancy Schoellig 852 Nancy Schoellig 290 Nancy Schoellig 992 Nancy Schoellig

290 Terry Davenport

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

686 Chuckers 2639 Chuckers 741 Storm Chasers 2779 Chuckers
671 Storm Chasers 2481 Triple Threat 721 Chuckers 2716 Holy Rollers
666 Triple Threat 2420 Storm Chasers 715 Quit Hoping 2700 Storm Chasers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Kevin Duncan 976 Brandon Moyle 300 Kevin Duncan 976 Brandon Moyle

280 Zach Martien 956 Kevin Duncan 293 Zach Martien 976 Zach Loyd
279 Chuck Clutts Jr. 879 Chuck Clutts Jr. 282 Chuck Clutts Jr. 976 Paul Andula

Women 233 Twilla Gerling 742 Twilla Gerling 277 Twilla Gerling 947 Marty Martin-Forman
213 April Clutts 727 April Clutts 272 Vicky Rider 926 Vicky Rider
211 Gwen Stack 722 Krista Duncan 259 Donna Richardson 918 Twilla Gerling
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Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won
1 - Storm Chasers   HDCP=85

10 John Ogden 17748 108 164 50 126.0
167 Troy Vaughn 12662 64 197 20 78.0

11 Bart Roth 6527 32 203 15 48.0
12 Kevin Duncan 24449 110 222 0 159.0

2 - Goff It   HDCP=97
68 Nathaniel L. Goff 21561 124 173 42 124.0

111 Dylan Goff 22350 124 180 36 205.0
51 Ryan Sefrit 21416 108 198 19 122.0

3 - Oscar & Ladies   HDCP=130
3 Oscar L. Maddox 20570 128 160 54 187.0
1 Gwen Stack 20069 116 173 42 141.0
2 Nancy Schoellig 23390 128 182 34 176.0

4 - Just Don't Give A Split   HDCP=60
46 John Darby 9218 48 192 25 61.0
41 Phil Morton 24783 128 193 24 172.0

142 Bill Whetstine 25711 124 207 11 149.0

5 - Pin Devils   HDCP=105
57 Kim K. Westling 19571 128 152 61 195.0
78 Wayne Curtis 24559 128 191 26 160.0
80 Rick Curtis 25475 128 199 18 169.0

6 - Chuckers   HDCP=35
4 Pat Stumbaugh 20549 104 197 20 140.0
5 Dennis Benney 22839 112 203 15 152.0
6 Brandon L. Moyle 27623 124 222 0 170.0

7 - Triple Threat   HDCP=28
33 April Clutts 24662 128 192 25 165.0
37 Chuck Clutts Jr. 27666 128 216 3 180.0
40 Mike Heinaman 27614 124 222 0 149.0

8 - Quit Hoping   HDCP=210
16 Jim Jackson 1640 13 126 84 14.0

171 Vicky Rider 3903 28 139 72 39.0
31 James W. Jackson JR 11490 72 159 54 82.0
17 Rob Rider 19711 120 164 50 150.0
18 Leonard Ratcliff 21567 120 179 36 153.0

9 - JAC Kennels   HDCP=135
28 Jack Craven 20772 124 167 47 153.0
45 Terry Edwards 19766 116 170 45 122.0
30 Lee Smith 2065 12 172 43 6.0

162 Jacob Lallier 21807 112 194 23 151.0

10 - Lucky 7 Barber Shop   HDCP=176
168 Darby C. Sharp 6279 48 130 81 50.0
155 Roger L. Martien 4558 29 157 56 26.0

65 Zach W. Loyd 22617 128 176 39 142.0
79 Zach T. Martien 26271 128 205 13 167.0

11 - Last Resort   HDCP=143
130 Candace Grey 19695 128 153 60 172.0
172 Eric Killion 2676 16 167 47 29.0
148 Colton D. Carrier 20151 112 179 36 158.0
131 Matt Grey Jr 24000 128 187 29 173.0

12 - 2 Rights & A Wrong   HDCP=89
153 Doug Williams 21848 128 170 45 149.0
166 Michael Long 16400 88 186 30 114.0
157 Brent M. Williams 26134 128 204 14 177.0

13 - Edward Jones   HDCP=155
133 Kevin Davenport 1241 8 155 58 12.0
124 Terry Davenport 19909 124 160 54 138.0

39 Twilla F. Gerling 20671 120 172 43 130.0
114 Krista K. Duncan 18527 104 178 37 95.0

14 - Lickety Split   HDCP=117
132 Bucky Gibson 17150 109 157 56 105.0
117 Paul Andula 22738 124 183 33 146.0

60 Dana Zoellner 21694 115 188 28 144.0

15 - D Sport Graphics   HDCP=163
48 Cindy Sneed 3217 24 134 77 32.0

7 Shawn Christal 18560 120 154 59 135.0
19 Tara Carmichael 22860 120 190 27 153.0

9 Randy Kleindienst 21796 104 209 9 110.0

16 - Holy Rollers   HDCP=179
118 Marty Martin-Forman 12257 108 113 96 110.0
119 Norman D. Forman 18499 116 159 54 119.0

56 Trace Westling 21752 116 187 29 156.0

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Cori Andula 2373 24 98 109
Johnny Armstrong 703 4 175 40
Kevin D. Bexten 1760 8 220 0
A.J. Brooks 19369 96 201 17
Dwight D. Campbell 1221 8 152 61
Lee Eddy 5019 28 179 36
Chris M. Hibbard 5065 28 180 36
Nop Hickman 4779 24 199 18
Jaylen J. Jamison 3893 20 194 23

Kaiden Jennings 6414 34 188 28
Michael J. Lesley 4377 32 136 75
Kent Martin 2001 12 166 48
Kendra Moyle 4254 20 212 7
Donna Richardson 3117 20 155 58
Kenny D. Riechers 6828 36 189 27
Jarrod S. Schutte 677 4 169 45
Walter Shelby 3223 16 201 17
Bill Tate 841 4 210 9

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
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Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Dylan Goff 205.0 105.0 66.13 %
Kim K. Westling 195.0 125.0 60.94 %
Oscar L. Maddox 187.0 133.0 58.44 %
Chuck Clutts Jr. 180.0 140.0 56.25 %
Brent M. Williams 177.0 143.0 55.31 %
Nancy Schoellig 176.0 144.0 55.00 %
Matt Grey Jr 173.0 147.0 54.06 %
Phil Morton 172.0 148.0 53.75 %
Candace Grey 172.0 148.0 53.75 %
Brandon L. Moyle 170.0 140.0 54.84 %
Rick Curtis 169.0 151.0 52.81 %
Zach T. Martien 167.0 153.0 52.19 %
April Clutts 165.0 155.0 51.56 %
Wayne Curtis 160.0 160.0 50.00 %
Kevin Duncan 159.0 117.0 57.61 %
Colton D. Carrier 158.0 122.0 56.43 %
Trace Westling 156.0 134.0 53.79 %
Leonard Ratcliff 153.0 147.0 51.00 %
Tara Carmichael 153.0 147.0 51.00 %
Jack Craven 153.0 157.0 49.35 %
Dennis Benney 152.0 128.0 54.29 %
Jacob Lallier 151.0 129.0 53.93 %
Rob Rider 150.0 150.0 50.00 %
Mike Heinaman 149.0 161.0 48.06 %
Bill Whetstine 149.0 161.0 48.06 %
Doug Williams 149.0 171.0 46.56 %
Paul Andula 146.0 164.0 47.10 %
Dana Zoellner 144.0 144.0 50.00 %

Zach W. Loyd 142.0 178.0 44.38 %
Gwen Stack 141.0 149.0 48.62 %
Pat Stumbaugh 140.0 120.0 53.85 %
Terry Davenport 138.0 172.0 44.52 %
Shawn Christal 135.0 165.0 45.00 %
Twilla F. Gerling 130.0 170.0 43.33 %
John Ogden 126.0 144.0 46.67 %
Nathaniel L. Goff 124.0 186.0 40.00 %
Terry Edwards 122.0 168.0 42.07 %
Ryan Sefrit 122.0 148.0 45.19 %
Norman D. Forman 119.0 171.0 41.03 %
Michael Long 114.0 106.0 51.82 %
Randy Kleindienst 110.0 150.0 42.31 %
Marty Martin-Forman 110.0 160.0 40.74 %
Bucky Gibson 105.0 169.0 38.32 %
Krista K. Duncan 95.0 165.0 36.54 %
James W. Jackson JR 82.0 98.0 45.56 %
Troy Vaughn 78.0 82.0 48.75 %
John Darby 61.0 59.0 50.83 %
Darby C. Sharp 50.0 70.0 41.67 %
Bart Roth 48.0 32.0 60.00 %
Vicky Rider 39.0 31.0 55.71 %
Cindy Sneed 32.0 28.0 53.33 %
Eric Killion 29.0 11.0 72.50 %
Roger L. Martien 26.0 48.0 35.14 %
Jim Jackson 14.0 20.0 41.18 %
Kevin Davenport 12.0 8.0 60.00 %
Lee Smith 6.0 24.0 20.00 %
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